
                                Viking Invitational
                              Mount Horeb High School
                                  Mount Horeb, WI
                                September 20, 2014
                                          
                   Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                              www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                         
                     **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5463 Sara Viner                   12 Mount Horeb                  20:38.3  6:39 
       2    2 5549 Emily Royston                10 Waunakee                     20:52.3  6:44 
       3    3 5416 Allyson Smith                12 McFarland                    20:59.8  6:46 
       4    4 5415 Jennifer Seeliger            11 McFarland                    21:39.9  6:59 
       5    5 5399 Crysta Frank                 12 McFarland                    21:45.4  7:01 
       6    6 5410 Madeline Loss                11 McFarland                    21:45.8  7:01 
       7    7 5387 Maddie McClimon              09 Edgewood                     21:45.8  7:01 
       8    8 5462 Maria Szalkowski             12 Mount Horeb                  21:47.6  7:01 
       9    9 5403 Anissa Hacker                12 McFarland                    21:55.6  7:04 
      10   10 5412 Ashley Phillips              12 McFarland                    21:56.8  7:04 
      11   11 5384 Grace Ingham                 11 Edgewood                     22:02.5  7:06 
      12   12 5552 Samantha Slattery            12 Waunakee                     22:07.0  7:08 
      13   13 5531 Bryanna Buchmann             12 Waunakee                     22:10.5  7:09 
      14   14 5498 Loren Tock                   12 Reedsburg                    22:12.4  7:09 
      15   15 5533 Grace Gaugert                12 Waunakee                     22:20.9  7:12 
      16   16 5464 Anah Witt                    10 Mount Horeb                  22:36.1  7:17 
      17   17 5408 Elisabeth Klumpyan           10 McFarland                    22:54.8  7:23 
      18   18 5496 Morgan Schyvinch             11 Reedsburg                    23:00.1  7:25 
      19   19 5394 Estele Woloszyn              11 Edgewood                     23:07.2  7:27 
      20   20 5529 Olivia Barmore               10 Waunakee                     23:13.0  7:29 
      21   21 5452 Naomi Albert                 12 Mount Horeb                  23:19.9  7:31 
      22   22 5383 Elizabeth Goodwin            11 Edgewood                     23:27.2  7:33 
      23   23 5457 Sofia Firmino                11 Mount Horeb                  23:37.0  7:37 
      24   24 5491 Claire Koenecke              09 Reedsburg                    23:48.7  7:40 
      25   25 5389 Aurora Resop                 11 Edgewood                     23:57.8  7:43 
      26   26 5385 Abby Kothe                   12 Edgewood                     23:57.8  7:43 
      27   27 5455 Laura Beier                  12 Mount Horeb                  24:26.6  7:53 
      28   28 5390 Nicole Ring                  10 Edgewood                     24:46.9  7:59 
      29   29 5482 Josie Bautch                 11 Reedsburg                    24:50.1  8:00 
      30   30 5489 Aysha Holtz                  10 Reedsburg                    24:51.7  8:01 
      31   31 5494 Anna Penkwitz                09 Reedsburg                    25:01.1  8:04 
      32   32 5545 Sophia Puccetti              12 Waunakee                     25:36.6  8:15 
      33   33 5542 Deirdre O'Donoghue           10 Waunakee                     25:46.7  8:18 
      34   34 5490 McKenzie Horzewski           12 Reedsburg                    25:58.7  8:22 
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    27  McFarland                             (21:37.3  108:06.5 0:55.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Allyson Smith             12 20:59.8
  2      4  Jennifer Seeliger         11 21:39.9
  3      5  Crysta Frank              12 21:45.4
  4      6  Madeline Loss             11 21:45.8
  5      9  Anissa Hacker             12 21:55.6
  6   ( 10) Ashley Phillips           12 21:56.8
  7   ( 17) Elisabeth Klumpyan        10 22:54.8

  2.    62  Waunakee                              (22:08.8  110:43.7 2:20.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Emily Royston             10 20:52.3
  2     12  Samantha Slattery         12 22:07.0
  3     13  Bryanna Buchmann          12 22:10.5
  4     15  Grace Gaugert             12 22:20.9
  5     20  Olivia Barmore            10 23:13.0
  6   ( 32) Sophia Puccetti           12 25:36.6
  7   ( 33) Deirdre O'Donoghue        10 25:46.7

  3.    69  Mount Horeb                           (22:23.8  111:58.9 2:58.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Sara Viner                12 20:38.3
  2      8  Maria Szalkowski          12 21:47.6
  3     16  Anah Witt                 10 22:36.1
  4     21  Naomi Albert              12 23:19.9
  5     23  Sofia Firmino             11 23:37.0
  6   ( 27) Laura Beier               12 24:26.6

  4.    84  Edgewood                              (22:52.1  114:20.5 2:12.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Maddie McClimon           09 21:45.8
  2     11  Grace Ingham              11 22:02.5
  3     19  Estele Woloszyn           11 23:07.2
  4     22  Elizabeth Goodwin         11 23:27.2
  5     25  Aurora Resop              11 23:57.8
  6   ( 26) Abby Kothe                12 23:57.8
  7   ( 28) Nicole Ring               10 24:46.9

  5.   115  Reedsburg                             (23:44.6  118:43.0 2:39.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Loren Tock                12 22:12.4
  2     18  Morgan Schyvinch          11 23:00.1
  3     24  Claire Koenecke           09 23:48.7
  4     29  Josie Bautch              11 24:50.1
  5     30  Aysha Holtz               10 24:51.7
  6   ( 31) Anna Penkwitz             09 25:01.1
  7   ( 34) McKenzie Horzewski        12 25:58.7
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                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                                        
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5406 Ashley Hillenbrand           11 McFarland                    22:52.3  7:22 
       2    2 5454 Alyssa Austin                09 Mount Horeb                  23:55.7  7:43 
       3    3 5413 Alexis Richardson            10 McFarland                    24:13.5  7:48 
       4      5511 Rose Bendorf                 12 Tri State Homeschool         24:16.0  7:49 
       5    4 5418 Madison Whiting              11 McFarland                    24:40.1  7:57 
       6    5 5456 Kelly Doty                   11 Mount Horeb                  24:54.0  8:01 
       7    6 5395 Brittany Broome              11 McFarland                    24:56.8  8:02 
       8    7 5484 McKayla Bretsch              09 Reedsburg                    24:58.3  8:03 
       9    8 5540 Katelyn Maier                10 Waunakee                     25:01.1  8:04 
      10    9 5417 Mackenzie Unke               09 McFarland                    25:13.9  8:08 
      11   10 5393 Chloe Schomaker              10 Edgewood                     25:20.1  8:10 
      12   11 5486 Jade Eastman                 09 Reedsburg                    25:34.4  8:14 
      13   12 5554 Lindsay Spellman             09 Waunakee                     25:35.6  8:15 
      14   13 5485 Hanna Buelow                 11 Reedsburg                    25:40.2  8:16 
      15   14 5492 Claudia Leal                 12 Reedsburg                    25:41.7  8:17 
      16   15 5380 Skyler Demorett              11 Edgewood                     25:47.9  8:19 
      17   16 5405 Madelyn Hess                 11 McFarland                    25:49.7  8:19 
      18   17 5396 Alyvia Caple                 10 McFarland                    25:50.3  8:19 
      19   18 5453 Kyra Alesch                  12 Mount Horeb                  25:56.9  8:22 
      20   19 5461 Emily Raisbeck               12 Mount Horeb                  25:58.1  8:22 
      21   20 5386 Madeline Marshall            11 Edgewood                     26:10.1  8:26 
      22   21 5483 Tommie Brenner               12 Reedsburg                    26:24.4  8:30 
      23   22 5487 Brianna Griffin              12 Reedsburg                    26:34.1  8:34 
      24   23 5543 Olivia Osinski               09 Waunakee                     26:43.3  8:37 
      25   24 5488 Autumn Hawes                 11 Reedsburg                    26:59.4  8:42 
      26   25 5381 Julia Dragoo                 10 Edgewood                     27:00.2  8:42 
      27   26 5458 Orennia Goetzinger           11 Mount Horeb                  27:03.1  8:43 
      28      5407 Anna Iwanski                 10 McFarland                    27:40.0  8:55 
      29      5398 Samantha France              10 McFarland                    27:52.8  8:59 
      30      5512 Mary Tuecke                  11 Tri State Homeschool         28:25.3  9:09 
      31      5481 Nicole Arneson               09 Reedsburg                    28:33.8  9:12 
      32   27 5537 Hattie Kruschek              10 Waunakee                     28:36.4  9:13 
      33   28 5379 Meghan Cassidy               09 Edgewood                     28:50.1  9:17 
      34   29 5530 Michaela Blakeslee           11 Waunakee                     29:03.1  9:22 
      35      5419 Linda Zhao                   10 McFarland                    29:08.9  9:23 
      36   30 5539 Kelly Lenzendorf             10 Waunakee                     29:11.7  9:24 
      37   31 5544 Morgan Pollock               10 Waunakee                     29:16.0  9:26 
      38      5527 Caroline Anhalt              09 Waunakee                     29:26.8  9:29 
      39      5397 Taylor Ennis                 12 McFarland                    29:28.1  9:30 
      40      5493 Sierra Parce                 11 Reedsburg                    29:31.4  9:31 
      41   32 5459 Grace Haroldson              09 Mount Horeb                  30:14.4  9:44 
      42      5546 Molly Rappe                  09 Waunakee                     30:31.4  9:50 
      43      5551 Hope Scott                   09 Waunakee                     30:39.7  9:53 
      44   33 5382 Lydia Golden                 09 Edgewood                     30:39.8  9:53 
      45      5550 Kali Sanoy                   12 Waunakee                     30:57.4  9:58 
      46      5534 Ashley Glynn                 11 Waunakee                     32:46.4 10:33 
      47      5497 Natasha Statz                11 Reedsburg                    33:49.2 10:54 
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                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    23  McFarland                             (24:23.4  121:56.6 2:21.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ashley Hillenbrand        11 22:52.3
  2      3  Alexis Richardson         10 24:13.5
  3      4  Madison Whiting           11 24:40.1
  4      6  Brittany Broome           11 24:56.8
  5      9  Mackenzie Unke            09 25:13.9
  6   ( 16) Madelyn Hess              11 25:49.7
  7   ( 17) Alyvia Caple              10 25:50.3

  2.    66  Reedsburg                             (25:39.8  128:19.0 1:26.1)
====================================================
  1      7  McKayla Bretsch           09 24:58.3
  2     11  Jade Eastman              09 25:34.4
  3     13  Hanna Buelow              11 25:40.2
  4     14  Claudia Leal              12 25:41.7
  5     21  Tommie Brenner            12 26:24.4
  6   ( 22) Brianna Griffin           12 26:34.1
  7   ( 24) Autumn Hawes              11 26:59.4

  3.    70  Mount Horeb                           (25:33.6  127:47.8 3:07.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Alyssa Austin             09 23:55.7
  2      5  Kelly Doty                11 24:54.0
  3     18  Kyra Alesch               12 25:56.9
  4     19  Emily Raisbeck            12 25:58.1
  5     26  Orennia Goetzinger        11 27:03.1
  6   ( 32) Grace Haroldson           09 30:14.4

  4.    98  Edgewood                              (26:37.7  133:08.4 3:30.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Chloe Schomaker           10 25:20.1
  2     15  Skyler Demorett           11 25:47.9
  3     20  Madeline Marshall         11 26:10.1
  4     25  Julia Dragoo              10 27:00.2
  5     28  Meghan Cassidy            09 28:50.1
  6   ( 33) Lydia Golden              09 30:39.8

  5.    99  Waunakee                              (26:59.9  134:59.5 4:02.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Katelyn Maier             10 25:01.1
  2     12  Lindsay Spellman          09 25:35.6
  3     23  Olivia Osinski            09 26:43.3
  4     27  Hattie Kruschek           10 28:36.4
  5     29  Michaela Blakeslee        11 29:03.1
  6   ( 30) Kelly Lenzendorf          10 29:11.7
  7   ( 31) Morgan Pollock            10 29:16.0
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                     **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5558 Nathan Dorn                  11 Waunakee                     17:35.0  5:40 
       2    2 5436 Christopher Pahnke           10 McFarland                    18:05.2  5:50 
       3    3 5435 Sam Mischio                  12 McFarland                    18:10.0  5:51 
       4    4 5428 Marcos Kinder                11 McFarland                    18:10.5  5:51 
       5    5 5424 Brandon Hass                 11 McFarland                    18:15.4  5:53 
       6    6 5430 Nicholas Knoche              12 McFarland                    18:39.5  6:01 
       7    7 5476 John Rollins                 11 Mount Horeb                  18:50.3  6:04 
       8    8 5504 Michael Harshbarger          11 Reedsburg                    18:52.0  6:05 
       9    9 5587 Peter Sobczak                11 Waunakee                     19:02.3  6:08 
      10   10 5439 Guenter Schwoerer            12 McFarland                    19:02.8  6:08 
      11   11 5420 Peter Aehl                   11 McFarland                    19:05.1  6:09 
      12   12 5521 Joey Ott                     10 Tri State Homeschool         19:06.8  6:10 
      13   13 5518 Nathan Herr                  12 Tri State Homeschool         19:13.0  6:12 
      14   14 5523 Noah Schuetz                 11 Tri State Homeschool         19:35.8  6:19 
      15   15 5470 Delton Davis                 12 Mount Horeb                  19:50.4  6:24 
      16   16 5500 Bailey Crary                 12 Reedsburg                    19:53.5  6:25 
      17   17 5510 Victor Statz                 09 Reedsburg                    20:11.3  6:30 
      18   18 5499 Alex Bautista                10 Reedsburg                    20:16.4  6:32 
      19   19 5474 Stefan Rhode-Humphries       12 Mount Horeb                  20:28.4  6:36 
      20   20 5593 Evan Williamson              11 Waunakee                     20:31.6  6:37 
      21   21 5569 Jack Mathison                09 Waunakee                     20:45.3  6:41 
      22   22 5517 Allistair Harkness           09 Tri State Homeschool         20:52.3  6:44 
      23   23 5465 Zach Alesch                  09 Mount Horeb                  21:01.1  6:46 
      24   24 5508 Garrison Puit                09 Reedsburg                    21:04.3  6:47 
      25   25 5572 Jackson Merk                 10 Waunakee                     21:15.9  6:51 
      26   26 5583 Jonah Schiestle              11 Waunakee                     21:31.7  6:56 
      27   27 5473 David Mackler                12 Mount Horeb                  21:53.4  7:03 
      28   28 5501 Chase Gillis                 11 Reedsburg                    22:21.2  7:12 
      29   29 5468 Wyatt Bandt                  12 Mount Horeb                  22:26.1  7:14 
      30   30 5502 Logan Gillis                 09 Reedsburg                    22:34.5  7:16 
      31   31 5582 Joe Rudisill                 12 Waunakee                     23:25.4  7:33 
      32   32 5519 Christian Lepinske           11 Tri State Homeschool         25:00.8  8:04 
      33   33 5471 Nick Lamphier                12 Mount Horeb                  26:26.0  8:31 
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                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    20  McFarland                             (18:16.2  91:20.6 0:34.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Christopher Pahnke        10 18:05.2
  2      3  Sam Mischio               12 18:10.0
  3      4  Marcos Kinder             11 18:10.5
  4      5  Brandon Hass              11 18:15.4
  5      6  Nicholas Knoche           12 18:39.5
  6   ( 10) Guenter Schwoerer         12 19:02.8
  7   ( 11) Peter Aehl                11 19:05.1

  2.    76  Waunakee                              (19:50.1  99:10.1 3:40.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Nathan Dorn               11 17:35.0
  2      9  Peter Sobczak             11 19:02.3
  3     20  Evan Williamson           11 20:31.6
  4     21  Jack Mathison             09 20:45.3
  5     25  Jackson Merk              10 21:15.9
  6   ( 26) Jonah Schiestle           11 21:31.7
  7   ( 31) Joe Rudisill              12 23:25.4

  3.    83  Reedsburg                             (20:03.5  100:17.5 2:12.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Michael Harshbarger       11 18:52.0
  2     16  Bailey Crary              12 19:53.5
  3     17  Victor Statz              09 20:11.3
  4     18  Alex Bautista             10 20:16.4
  5     24  Garrison Puit             09 21:04.3
  6   ( 28) Chase Gillis              11 22:21.2
  7   ( 30) Logan Gillis              09 22:34.5

  4.    91  Mount Horeb                           (20:24.8  102:03.6 3:03.1)
====================================================
  1      7  John Rollins              11 18:50.3
  2     15  Delton Davis              12 19:50.4
  3     19  Stefan Rhode-Humphries    12 20:28.4
  4     23  Zach Alesch               09 21:01.1
  5     27  David Mackler             12 21:53.4
  6   ( 29) Wyatt Bandt               12 22:26.1
  7   ( 33) Nick Lamphier             12 26:26.0

  5.    93  Tri State Homeschool                  (20:45.8  103:48.7 5:54.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Joey Ott                  10 19:06.8
  2     13  Nathan Herr               12 19:13.0
  3     14  Noah Schuetz              11 19:35.8
  4     22  Allistair Harkness        09 20:52.3
  5     32  Christian Lepinske        11 25:00.8
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 5445 Ryan Stube                   10 McFarland                    19:30.4  6:17 
       2    2 5449 Austin Wells                 12 McFarland                    20:25.3  6:35 
       3    3 5438 Dietrich Schwoerer           11 McFarland                    20:25.9  6:35 
       4    4 5434 Sam Marrese-Wheeler          09 McFarland                    20:26.1  6:35 
       5    5 5437 Casey Paulson                11 McFarland                    20:48.1  6:42 
       6    6 5441 Eric Seeliger                11 McFarland                    21:03.7  6:47 
       7    7 5443 Trevor Speich                09 McFarland                    21:08.1  6:49 
       8      5429 Tyler Knieriem               10 McFarland                    21:15.3  6:51 
       9      5448 Jonathan Van Veen            10 McFarland                    21:21.3  6:53 
      10      5444 Zach Sterner                 12 McFarland                    21:42.8  7:00 
      11      5426 McNurlen Isaac               09 McFarland                    21:48.1  7:02 
      12    8 5480 Chase Zimpel                 12 Mount Horeb                  22:03.5  7:06 
      13    9 5561 Keaton Goar                  11 Waunakee                     22:04.4  7:07 
      14   10 5584 Austin Schleis               11 Waunakee                     22:04.4  7:07 
      15   11 5477 Conrad Schult                11 Mount Horeb                  22:10.8  7:09 
      16   12 5576 Zaid Nolley                  10 Waunakee                     22:14.4  7:10 
      17   13 5472 Devin Long                   09 Mount Horeb                  22:33.7  7:16 
      18      5421 Paul Bernhagen               11 McFarland                    22:43.5  7:19 
      19   14 5573 Harrison Meyer               10 Waunakee                     22:45.7  7:20 
      20      5427 Ian Kelly                    12 McFarland                    22:57.3  7:24 
      21   15 5588 Benjamin Statz               09 Waunakee                     23:00.3  7:25 
      22   16 5565 Griffin Lee                  10 Waunakee                     23:01.5  7:25 
      23   17 5566 Braedon Lisowski             09 Waunakee                     23:04.4  7:26 
      24      5505 Joe Koenecke                 10 Reedsburg                    23:07.7  7:27 
      25      5433 Connor Mandli                12 McFarland                    23:10.1  7:28 
      26      5564 Charles Kruschek             09 Waunakee                     23:16.7  7:30 
      27      5556 Nathan Burkes                11 Waunakee                     23:24.8  7:33 
      28   18 5475 Kyle Richards                10 Mount Horeb                  23:33.5  7:35 
      29   19 5478 Matthew Stoddard             09 Mount Horeb                  23:35.4  7:36 
      30      5574 Jacob Meyers                 09 Waunakee                     23:59.9  7:44 
      31      5592 Nathan Walsh                 10 Waunakee                     24:05.4  7:46 
      32      5590 Carson Tuttrup               11 Waunakee                     24:08.5  7:47 
      33      5557 Benjamin Calkins             10 Waunakee                     24:08.9  7:47 
      34      5585 Jack Schwartz                10 Waunakee                     24:23.4  7:52 
      35      5506 Josh Lovelace                11 Reedsburg                    24:23.4  7:52 
      36   20 5515 Seth Enz                     10 Tri State Homeschool         24:24.1  7:52 
      37      5431 Carter Kreft                 09 McFarland                    24:32.4  7:54 
      38   21 5520 Bevan Meissner               11 Tri State Homeschool         24:40.5  7:57 
      39      5440 Hans Schwoerer               09 McFarland                    24:42.3  7:58 
      40   22 5514 Andrew Downs                 09 Tri State Homeschool         24:57.1  8:02 
      41   23 5525 Jonah Unbehaun               10 Tri State Homeschool         24:58.4  8:03 
      42      5591 James Wallis                 09 Waunakee                     25:13.7  8:08 
      43      5571 Mason McGuire                09 Waunakee                     25:14.2  8:08 
      44   24 5516 Tim Gressman                 11 Tri State Homeschool         25:15.6  8:08 
      45   25 5466 Logan Arneson                09 Mount Horeb                  25:21.2  8:10 
      46   26 5526 Logan Unbehaun               11 Tri State Homeschool         25:51.8  8:20 
      47      5567 John Lorge                   10 Waunakee                     26:22.2  8:30 
      48   27 5524 Jacob Tuecke                 10 Tri State Homeschool         26:28.6  8:32 
      49      5513 Alex Bisbach                 12 Tri State Homeschool         26:31.5  8:33 
      50   28 5469 Jacob Busher                 09 Mount Horeb                  28:07.8  9:04 
      51      5467 Grady Bandt                  09 Mount Horeb                  28:41.8  9:15 
      52      5575 Alex Milkint                 11 Waunakee                     29:27.8  9:29 
      53      5560 Elijah Genda                 09 Waunakee                     29:29.3  9:30 
      54      5425 Abdullah Hussaini            10 McFarland                    31:08.9 10:02 
      55      5522 Nicholas Peterman            11 Tri State Homeschool         32:26.3 10:27 
      56      5509 Caleb Rops                   10 Reedsburg                    33:49.2 10:54 
      57      5442 Muaaz Shakeel                12 McFarland                    35:49.2 11:32 
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                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  McFarland                             (20:19.2  101:35.8 1:17.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Stube                10 19:30.4
  2      2  Austin Wells              12 20:25.3
  3      3  Dietrich Schwoerer        11 20:25.9
  4      4  Sam Marrese-Wheeler       09 20:26.1
  5      5  Casey Paulson             11 20:48.1
  6   (  6) Eric Seeliger             11 21:03.7
  7   (  7) Trevor Speich             09 21:08.1

  2.    60  Waunakee                              (22:25.9  112:09.2 0:55.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Keaton Goar               11 22:04.4
  2     10  Austin Schleis            11 22:04.4
  3     12  Zaid Nolley               10 22:14.4
  4     14  Harrison Meyer            10 22:45.7
  5     15  Benjamin Statz            09 23:00.3
  6   ( 16) Griffin Lee               10 23:01.5
  7   ( 17) Braedon Lisowski          09 23:04.4

  3.    69  Mount Horeb                           (22:47.4  113:56.9 1:31.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Chase Zimpel              12 22:03.5
  2     11  Conrad Schult             11 22:10.8
  3     13  Devin Long                09 22:33.7
  4     18  Kyle Richards             10 23:33.5
  5     19  Matthew Stoddard          09 23:35.4
  6   ( 25) Logan Arneson             09 25:21.2
  7   ( 28) Jacob Busher              09 28:07.8

  4.   110  Tri State Homeschool                  (24:51.2  124:15.7 0:51.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Seth Enz                  10 24:24.1
  2     21  Bevan Meissner            11 24:40.5
  3     22  Andrew Downs              09 24:57.1
  4     23  Jonah Unbehaun            10 24:58.4
  5     24  Tim Gressman              11 25:15.6
  6   ( 26) Logan Unbehaun            11 25:51.8
  7   ( 27) Jacob Tuecke              10 26:28.6


